 Global System Technology PLC                                     D A T A  S H E E T
www.gst.uk.com                                                                     Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Features and Benefits
• Floor distributor for intelligent video-audio entry systems.
• DJ6315B is surface-mounted four-branch distributor, and
DJ6315AB is surface-mounted two-branch distributor.
• Providing bus relay between entry panel and indoor
monitors and powering indoor monitors.

www.gst.uk.com                                                                     Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Wiring and Connection
Ordering Information
Part Number: DJ6315B
Description: 4-Branch Wall-Mounted Floor Distributor
Part Number: DJ6315AB
Description: 2- Branch Wall-Mounted Floor Distributor
Part Number: DJ6315Y
Description: 4- Branch Flush-Mounted Floor Distributor
Part Number: DJ6315AY
Description: 2- Branch Flush-Mounted Floor Distributor
Part Number: DJ6339B/2
Description: 2- Branch Wall-Mounted Floor Distributor Support Text
Information